ARCHIECTURAL HARDWARE

PRODUCT CATALOGUE AMENDMENTS





A - SECURITY WINDOW & DOOR HARDWARE

Page	Code	Description of issue	Action	New Code or Change	Amendment Date
A.32	3-153-777	Wrong Code	Change Code	3-153-117	01 July 2014



D - RESIDENTIAL WINDOW & DOOR HARDWARE

Page	Code	Description of issue	Action	New Code or Change	Amendment Date
D.49	3-273-029	Wrong Code	Change Code	3-273-027	01 July 2014
D.52	3-267-310	Wrong Code	Change Code	3-267-300	01 July 2014
D.59	3-126-244	Wrong Code	Change Code	3-216-244	01 July 2014
D.72	3-270-610	Wrong Title "Oxley - No Cylinder In, No Cylinder Out, No Strike" Wrong Description "No Cylinders"		New Title "Oxley - No Cylinder In, Cylinder Out, No Strike" New Description "Cylinder Out Keyed Alike"	01 July 2014
D.40	3-126-156	Wrong Colour "Black" should be "White"	Change Colour	New Colour "White"	01 November 2014
D.40	3-126-157	Wrong Colour "White" should be "Black"	Change Colour	New Colour "Black"	01 November 2014
D.40	3-126-166	Wrong Colour "Black" should be "White"	Change Colour	New Colour "White"	01 November 2014
D.40	3-126-167	Wrong Colour "White" should be "Black"	Change Colour	New Colour "Black"	01 November 2014



E - COMMERCIAL WINDOW & DOOR HARDWARE

Page	Code	Description of issue	Action	New Code or Change	Amendment Date
E.13		Office Locking Latch Kit: Wrong Kit Inclusions Item "3P72- STA01 Pentagon turn snib adaptor"	Remove Kit Inclusions Item		01 July 2014
E.13		Classroom and Office Locking Latch Kit: Wrong Description "Opened by lever except when lever is locked by key from outside or by turnknob from inside."	Description corrected	New Description "Opened by lever at all times."	01 July 2014
E.30	3-211-930L	930 Exterior Deadlatch: Wrong Description "Inside: Opened by handle at all times."	Description corrected	New Description "Inside: Open by handle when unlocked."	01 July 2014
E.33	3-217-108	Wrong Image	Image corrected		01 July 2014



G - SLIDING & FOLDING DOOR SYSTEMS

Page	Code	Description of issue	Action	New Code or Change	Amendment Date
G.23	2-116-703	Wrong Image Wrong Finish "White"	Image corrected Finish corrected	New Finish "Brown"	01 July 2014



S - ADHESIVES, SEALANTS & TAPES

Page	Code	Description of issue	Action	New Code or Change	Amendment Date
S.20	1-130-280	Wrong Box Quantity "24"	Corrected Box Quantity	New Box Quanity "12"	01 July 2014
S.31	400B-303-06	Wrong Code	Code corrected	400B-303-48	01 July 2014



U - FASTENERS, BLADES & ACCESSORIES

Page	Code	Description of issue	Action	New Code or Change	Amendment Date
U.7		Bulldog Screw: Codes missing	Codes added	2-278-616 & 2-278-625 added	01 July 2014
U.23		Bulldog: Code missing	Code added	2-315-865 added	01 July 2014
U.21	2-300-866	Power PH1 should be Power PH2	Power PH1 changed to Power PH2	Power PH1 changed to Power PH2	01 September 2014
U.4	2-243-130	Confirmat Screw tip "4 in 1" should be "Square"	4 in 1 changed to Square	4 in 1 changed to Square	01 November 2014



V - REPAIRS & CORRECTIONS

Page	Code	Description of issue	Action	New Code or Change	Amendment Date
V.5	3-700-882 3-700-888	Obsolete items	Codes removed		01 July 2014